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
gazebo, sprinklers, shed. Appliances incl. 
Airport garage included in sale. Non-pilots 
could move garage to prop. 696 Wilson St, 
Monument. $84,000 NOW $77,000 
RMLS#15510044
#3063RR ATTRACTIVE LOG HOME ON 3+ 
ACS ADJOINING NAT’L FOREST. 1450 +/- SF 
2BD/2BA main home+2 guest casitas & 
outbldgs for extra bdrms, mancave, studio, 
gym, etc. Juniper staircase, enclosed porch, 
barn, lg shop w/220. On paved rd. Gorgeous 
views. Rare private, end of road prop. 24374 
Laycock Cr, MV. $220,000 $190,000 $174,500! 
RMLS#14312706
#3007R SILVERCREST HOME WITH OPEN 
FLOOR PLAN. 2595 +/- SF 3BD/2BA home w/
beautiful views, island, breakfast bar, lg 
master suite w/WI closets, WI shower & lg 
study area. 2 HVAC sys & 2 Toyo stoves. 3-car 
att gar, utility, storage & bench. 1.41 +/- ac 
prop is landscaped w/creek. 101 NW Valley 
View, JD. ORIGINALLY $275,000 NOW 
$234,900! RMLS#14355554
#3107R NEW PRICE! ONE-OWNER PRAIRIE 
CITY HOME. First time on market for 4BD/2BA 
1792 +/- SF MH w/3 heat sources, cov deck, 
heated workrm, sheds on extra lg shaded lots 
across from school. Some appliances incl. 
$81,500 NOW $76,500! RMLS#15380913
#3056RR LOOKING FOR HOME W/
ACREAGE+LOP TAGS? THIS IS IT! 1667 +/- SF 
3BD/2BA w/nice bright open floor plan on 
104.66 +/- acs. 30X46 shop w/cement floor, 
plumbed for water/wired 240. Prop fed by 
multiple springs, rd access to upper acs w/
great bldg site & awesome views of valley & 
Aldrich Mtns, Elk/Deer habitat & LOP TAGS, 
Good spring pasture, perimeter fenced. 
MOTIVATED SELLERS! 50313 Hwy 26, MV. 
$199,900 NOW $189,000! RMLS#14357630
#3009R NICE 3BD/2BA MH IN UNITY. Loc 
in heart of great rec fun mins from Unity 
Reservoir. Wrap-around porch, beautiful views 
of Burnt River Valley. 1bd/1ba liv qtrs in back 
of prop for guests or ? Wonderful vacation 
retreat. $114,500 NOW $79,995! 
RMLS#14096900

#3040R REDUCED! RETIREMENT OR 
STARTER HOME ON DEAD-END ST. 2/poss 
3BD/1BA on double lot, 0.29 +/- acs. Incl 
appliances. House & 1-car gar have newer 
metal roof. Good foundation, solid house. 
Seller will credit buyer $3,000 for new heat 
system. 547 N Cozart, PC. $76,500 NOW 
$74,500 RMLS#14522646
LISTINGS:
#3028L CANYON MTN HGHTS 
SUBDIVISION. Loc above Canyon City w/mtn 
views & out-of-town feel. Several lots to 
choose from w/paved sts, underground 
utilities & CC&Rs to protect your investment. 
System dev fees pre-paid. $25,000 TO $40,000 
PER LOT.  RMLS#14552565
#3089R NEWLY REMODELED HOME W/
LOTS OF UPGRADES. 3BD/2BA 1648 +/- SF 
remodeled in 2008. Beautiful upgrades 
throughout. Lg liv rm, metal roof, heat 
pump. New 12X16 shop. shed, lg cov patio, 
fenced yard. See to appreciate. 320 NW 
Boyce, JD. $155,000 RMLS#15498496
#3087L VIEW LOT OVERLOOKING 
MOUNTAINS & JOHN DAY VALLEY. Build your 
dream home on this lg 0.98 +/- ac lot in 
upscale Ironwood Estates subdivision. All 
underground utilities onsite. Great potential 
for an investor to build a spec home to sell. 
OWC to qual buyer. Adjacent lot avail. Valley 
View TL3300, JD. $32,500 RMLS#15527250
#3086L BEAUTIFUL MOUNTAIN & 
VALLEY VIEWS. Premiere 0.82 +/- ac lot w/
mature trees in upscale Ironwood Estates 
subdivision overlooking John Day. 
Underground utilities onsite. Build your 
dream home or invest & build spec hm. OWC 
to qual buyer. Adjacent lot avail. Valley View 
TL3400, John Day. $32,500 RMLS#15185164

#3016R MOTIVATED SELLER!!! 2ND PRICE 
REDUCTION on 1528 +/- SF comfortable 3BD/1 
3/4 BA. Open liv area, lg deck overlooks 
Canyon Cr. Appls stay. 2-car gar. 0.56 +/- acs. 
RV prkg & dump. Storage shed. 108 Inland, 
CC.  Paid $165,000 in 2007. NOW ASKING 
$136,500  RMLS#14685160

Continued from B4 Employment

Employment
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541-575-2710 • 1-800-575-2710
Fax: 541-575-2610

Principal Broker, 
Owner

Broker

Broker, Owner

Broker

Broker

COUNTRY PREFERRED REALTORS

www.RMLS.com • eastoregonrealestate.com • cbjohnday@centurytel.net
02653

#970 Seclusion in the pines, near the Strawberry 
Mtn Wilderness, horse back riding, snowmobiling, 
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